

## Shamrock Technologies Expands Offering of Sustainable Bio-Based Wax Additives

Expanding its line of bio-based wax additives, Shamrock Technologies offers print and ink coating companies a green alternative to traditional wax coatings

NEWARK, NJ, UNITED STATES, April 4, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Shamrock Technologies is pleased to announce the expansion of an array of sustainable bio-based wax additives. These specialty performance additives reflect the company's dedication to recycling and promoting the circular economy with sustainable environmentally friendly products.

At Shamrock Technologies, we are committed to helping the environment through working practices that use biorenewable resources and conservative



energy processing methods to produce our products, including sustainable bio-based wax additives. The BioSLIP product line provides excellent slip and superior mar resistance with a controlled impact on gloss and clarity. The products incorporate naturally sourced materials into formulations that enhance the performance of inks and coatings, which helps extend the useful life and keeps the world from wearing out.

As excellent, sustainable alternatives to traditional materials, the BioSLIP additives are the ideal solution for companies that want to maintain the high level of quality products offered to their customers, while working toward preserving the environment. Despite recent supply chain issues, Shamrock Technologies has continued to provide the prompt, reliable shipping their customers around the world deserve.

Anyone interested in learning about the sustainable bio-based wax additives and other products offered can find out more by visiting the Shamrock Technologies website or by calling 1-800-349-

1822.

About Shamrock Technologies: Shamrock Technologies is a PTFE additives development partner that strives to create environmentally friendly products that reflect their dedication to promoting the circular economy and recycling products as much as possible. Their experienced team has developed excellent alternatives to traditional products without sacrificing the quality of the end product. They are dedicated to exceeding customer expectations with quality, stellar service, and excellent product performance.

Cynthia Lay Shamrock Technologies +1 973-242-2999 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567502040

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.